Lic_Dam

Pla Fornamn
1 Anneli

2 Cornelia
3 Stella

3 Ann-Greth

4 Inger
5 Lena
6 Emma

Lic_Oppen

Pla Fornamn
1 Henrik
2 Carl
3 Rickard
3 Mikael
4 Johan
4 Robin
4 Rikard
5 Lars Ake
6 Erik
7 Herman
8 Jan
9 Jesper

10 Masoud
11 Martin

Efternamn
Gullstrand
Hendberg
Abrahamsson
Jillhag
Grangvist
Norberg
Ogfelt

Efternamn
Alingsjo
Andersson
Jansson
Lovqvist
Frisk
Helgosson
Lindblad
Aspgren
Bjorndell
Blomkvist
Séderman
Uhlen
Tondkar
Esmyr

Ort

Skara
Travad
Skepplanda
Orby
Bralanda
Goteborg
Falkdping

Ort
Alingsas
Travad
Varing
Floda

Nol
Nossebro
Hjartum
Floda
Gunnilse
Lidkoping
Kungalv
Alingsas
Lerum
Grabo

Basta
43
38
33
33
30
27
26

Basta
47
46
45
45
44
44
44
43
40
39
38
37
35
29



Lic_Oldboys

Pla Fornamn
1 Per-Ake
1 Peter
2 Bjorne
3 Melker
4 lars
5 Pontus
5 Roger
6 Robert
6 Mattias
7 Glenn
8 Thomas
9 Michael

10 Per

Lic_Veteran

Pla Fornamn
1 Stefan

2 Urban

2 Jan

3 Christer
3 Hans

4 Karl-Henrik

4 Soren

5 Per

5 Ingemar
6 Carl-Otto
7 Staffan

7 Lars

8 Rune

Efternamn
Hallgren
Uhlen
Hansson
Sandberg
Hildenborg
Jansson
Kron
Bjurling
Stenstrom
Rohlin
Ivarsson
Faldt
Millgvist

Efternamn
Eksvard
Andersson
Ekberg
Eksvard
Hellberg
Karlsson
Kjellstrom
Klarin
Nordberg
Dahlén
Backlund
Edvardsson
Knutsson

Ort
Lidkoping
Alingsas
Skepplanda
Lerum
Floda
Nossebro
Gotene
Almestad
Goteborg

VastraFrolunda

Save
Skene
Ulricehamn

Ort
Grastorp
Gallstad
Vanersnas
Grastorp
Partille
Lerum
Lidkoping
Vara

Nol
Hacksvik
Molnlycke
Trollhattan
Vargarda

Basta
43
43
42
40
39
38
38
37
37
36
34
33
30

Basta
45
44
44
43
43
41
41
40
40
38
37
37
36



